
2016-2017 GHS Regular Daily Bell Schedule 
 

7:20 a.m.    Bus Off-Load Begins 
7:40 a.m.    Warning Bell 
7:45 a.m.-9:19 a.m.  First Instructional Block (94 minutes) 
9:19 a.m.-9:24 a.m.  Class Change 

9:24 a.m.-10:58 a.m.  Second Instructional Block (94 minutes) 
10:58 a.m.-11:03 a.m.  Class Change 

11:03 a.m.-  1:07 p.m.  Third Block and Lunches (124 minutes) 
 

Lunches (25 Minutes Each) 
 

1st Lunch Block 

11:03 a.m.-11:28 a.m.  1st Lunch 

11:28 a.m.-11:33 a.m.  Return from Lunch 

11:33 a.m.-1:07 p.m.  Third Instructional Block (94 minutes) 
 

2nd Lunch Block 

11:03 a.m.-11:50 a.m.  Third Instructional Block, Part 1 (47 minutes) 
11:50 a.m.-12:15 p.m.  2nd Lunch 

12:15 p.m.-12:20 p.m.  Return from Lunch 

12:20 p.m.-1:07 p.m.  Third Instructional Block, Part 2 (47 minutes) 
 

3rd Lunch Block 

11:03 a.m.-12:37 p.m.  Third Instructional Block (94 minutes) 
12:37 pm - 12:42 pm To Lunch 

12:42 p.m.-1:07 p.m.  3rd Lunch 

 

1:07 p.m.-1:12 p.m.  Class Change 

1:12 p.m.-2:46 p.m.  Fourth Instructional Block (94 minutes) 
2:46 p.m.-2:56 p.m.  Dismissal 
2:56 p.m.    Buses Depart 
 

 


